Essentia multifold handtowel dispenser - white

01347

Specifiche tecniche

Colore

Marchio

Goffratura

Pezzi a confezione
Altezza dispenser
Lunghezza dispenser
Profondita dispenser

Bianco

Carrara professional
Assente

1

345

297,2

134,85
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CartiercCarrara



